
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

150 W

2500 lm

15 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

88%

30%

2192 lm

150 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 19.69 in

Width: 19.69 in

Height: 8.82 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 150 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ROMEO MOON S2
F6110000
FLOS

Suspension fixture providing diffused lighting. Acid-etched pressed borosilicate glass internal diffuser. Pressed clear glass shade. Injection-

molded transparent poly-carbonate diffuser support.Transparent, stamped polycarbonate dust protection screen. White, injection-molded ABS

rose, galva-nized pressed steel ceiling fitting. Steel suspension cables, and polarized double-insulated PTFE cord, length 4000 mm.Net weight

7,6 kg. 

Light output 1 
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